THE DATASHEET OF
HB01U05S05ZC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FEATURES
 ROHS COMPLIANT
 HIGH ISOLATION
  2500VRMS ISOLATION TEST VOLTAGE
 BARRIER 100% PRODUCTION TESTED

Last time buy: August 31, 2014.
Click Here For Obsolescence Notice of February 2014.
TDC_HB01UZC.C01 Page 1 of 4
HB01UZC Series
1 Watt Unregulated DC/DC Converters
For full details go to
         NOMINAL      RATED                    RATED        INPUT  CURRENT
              INPUT     OUTPUT                   OUTPUT
          VOLTAGE   VOLTAGE                  CURRENT             MIN LOAD         RATED LOAD EFFICIENCY
   MODEL (VDC)  (VDC)  (mA) )%(                          )Am(                        )Am(
 HB01U05S05ZC/R 5   5   200  63  290 68
 HB01U05S05ZC 5   5   200  63  290 68
 HB01U05S12ZC 5   12   83  63  290 70
 HB01U05S15ZC 5   15   67  63  290 73
 HB01U12S05ZC 12   5   200  20  120 68
 HB01U12S12ZC 12   12   83  20  120 70
 HB01U12S15ZC 12   15   67  20  114 73
 HB01U15S05ZC 15   5   200  25  98 68
 HB01U15S12ZC 15   12   83  25  95 70
 HB01U15S15ZC 15   15   67  25  90 73
 HB01U24S05ZC 24   5   200 13  61 68
 HB01U24S12ZC 24   12   83  13  60 70
 HB01U24S15ZC 24   15   67  13  57 73
 HB01U05D05ZC 5   ±5   ±100  63  290 68
 HB01U05D12ZC 5   ±12   ±42  63  285 70
 HB01U05D15ZC* 5   ±15   ±34  63  275 73
 HB01U12D05ZC 12   ±5   ±100  20  123 68
 HB01U12D12ZC 12   ±12   ±42  20  118 70
 HB01U12D15ZC 12   ±15   ±34  20  114 73
 HB01U15D05ZC 15   ±5   ±100  25  98 68
 HB01U15D12ZC 15   ±12   ±42  25  95 70
 HB01U15D15ZC 15   ±15   ±34  25  90 73
 HB01U24D05ZC 24   ±5   ±100  13  61 68
 HB01U24D12ZC 24   ±12   ±42  13  60 70
 HB01U24D15ZC 24   ±15   ±34  13  57 73
 PARAMETER                           CONDITIONS  MIN  TYP  MAX UNITS
 INPUT
 Voltage  Range  4.5 5 5.5 VDC
   10.8 12 13.2 VDC